E|Emisséo DAM

Imprimir por*
Inscrigao

Inscricao*

095139-0

Eﬂ Parcelas

2024

DAM

IOO

COTA UNICA 15

COTA UNICA

12 PARCELA

22 PARCELA

32 PARCELA

43 PARCELA

CENTRAL DE SERVICOS

2023 2022 2021

Data Vencimento

10/07/2024

10/07/2024

10/07/2024

12/08/2024

10/09/2024

10/10/2024

2020

Valor Parcela

RS 222,20

RS 261,41

RS 65,35

RS 65,35

RS 65,35

RS 65,36

CAUCAIA

2019

Agao

M S ok
I

n [}

n [}

Prefeitura Municipal de Caucaia

Rodovia CE-090, 1076 - [també - Caucaia-CE CEP: 61.600-970


https://caucaia.ce.gov.br/
https://www.google.com/intl/pt-BR/policies/privacy/
https://www.google.com/intl/pt-BR/policies/terms/
https://servicos.caucaia.ce.gov.br/
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